ICE HOCKEY

U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
CHINESE TAIPEI
Division Il - Group A

TAIPEI ANNEX ARENA

SAT 25 MAR 2017

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 1l GROUP A

START TIME 20:00 / END TIME 22:21

ICE HOCKEY

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 12

Spectators

1023

Period

1

2

3
Total

1st Period

Referee(s)
HOGARTH Stefan (GBR)

Team Statistics

Score
0: 2

1: 0
3: 0
4: 2

GAME SUMMARY

TPE-BUL4-2(0-2,1-0,3-0)

Linesmen
BURGER Jonathan Mark (RSA) , van den ACKER Maarten (BEL)

PIM TPP PPG SHG
8 05:51 : 02:00 0: 0 0: 1
4 04:00 : 02:00 0: 0 0: 0
140 03:25: 00:00 1: 0 1: 0
152 13:16 : 04:00 1: 0 1: 1

ET/Res Team Type \[o} (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
GK 00:00 TPE 20 HUANG SsC - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 BUL 20 TOMOV A - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 00:33 02:33 TPE  2min. 16 LINYY - Roughing
Penalty 03:50 05:50 BUL 2 min. 9 DIKOV K - Holding an opponent
Goal 07:34 0:1 BUL EQ 16 GATSEV A (1) 22 RANGELOV K Onlce TPE 2014151617 24
7 VASILEV M BUL 20 712162224
Penalty 07:53 09:53 TPE  2min. 23 HOU PC - Hooking
Penalty 07:53 09:53 BUL  2min. 6 IVANOV I - High Sticking
Penalty 10:03 12:03 BUL 2 min. 6 IVANOV | - Delaying the Game
Penalty 11:54 1354 BUL 2 min. 18 ABDIT - Hooking
Goal 1255 0:2 BUL SH1 22 RANGELOV K ) 7 VASILEV M Onlce TPE 20 2 3 71321
BUL 20 4 71722
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Penalty 20:28 22:28 BUL 2 min. 4 PERCHEMLIEV M - Interference
Goal 25:112 1:2 TPE EQ 22 CHENG HY (1) 10CHUNGCT Onlce TPE 20 810152122
8 WANG PH BUL 20 2 8121923
Penalty 31:51 33:51 BUL  2min. 18 ABDIT - Charging
Penalty 37:27 39:27 TPE  2min. 22 CHENG HY - Interference
3rd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Penalty 40:52 42:37 BUL 2 min. 16 GATSEV A - Tripping
Penalty 41:31 BUL PS 17 VESELINOV K - Delaying the Game
Goal 41:31 2:2 TPE PS 3 CHENKT 3) Onlce TPE 3
BUL 20
Penalty 41:55 43:55 BUL  2min. - Team penalty - Too Many Men / Served by: 12 SIMEONOV K
Goal 42:37 3:2 TPE PP2 3 CHENKT 4) 7 CHUNG CY Onlce TPE 20 2 3 71321
21LINC BUL 20 72224
Penalty 47:52 49:52 BUL 2 min. 12 SIMEONOV K - Slashing
Penalty 47:52 49:52 TPE  2min. - Team penalty - Bench Minor Penalty / Served by: 2 YANG HY
GK 59:12 BUL 20 TOMOV A - Goalkeeper out
Time-out 59:19 TPE
Goal 59:29 4:2 TPE SH1 2 YANG HY 2) Onlce TPE 20 2 3 71523
ENG BUL 2 617222324
GK 59:29 BUL 20 TOMOV A - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 59:29 60:00 BUL 10min. 23 PENCHEVI - Unsportsmanlike Conduct
Penalty 59:38 60:00 BUL  2min. 7 VASILEV M - Interference
Penalty 59:48 60:00 BUL 2 min. 6 IVANOV | - Checking to the Head and Neck Area / Served by: 8
ATANASOV M
Penalty 59:48 60:00 BUL 10 min. 6 IVANOV I - Misconduct
Penalty 60:00 60:00 BUL 10 min. 7 VASILEVM - Unsportsmanlike Conduct
GK 60:00 TPE 20 HUANG SC - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 BUL 20 TOMOV A - Goalkeeper out
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CHAMPIONSHIP

CHINESE TAIPEI

Division Il - Group A

TAIPEI ANNEX ARENA

START TIME 20:00 / END TIME 22:21

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 1l GROUP A

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 12

Goalkeeper Records

Team : TPE - Chinese Taipei

No Name
20 HUANG Sheng-Chun

1 HOU Ta-Yu

Game Statistics

Team : BUL - Bulgaria

SVS MIP
33 60:00

No Name

20 TOMOV Aleksandar
25 STOYNOV lvan

SOG

47

MIP
44  59:43

Team : TPE (red)

Head Coach : LANG Ryan Conrad
No Pos Name

13

25
1
20

Total

LIAW Chi-Hau
LIN Yu-Yi
HSIEH Mu-Hsin
LIN Ching +C
LEE Meng-Hung

MO T o

YANG Hsiao-Yi +A
CHEN Kuan-Ting +A
CHUNG Chia-Yen
WU Yu-Hung

LEE Wei-Che

OoOoTTm

LIN Wei-Hsiang

WANG Po-Hsiang
CHUNG Chia-Ta

CHENG Hung-Yuan (BP)
HOU Pin-Cheng

OTTTo

CHEN Chun-Wen
YANG Cheng-Yu
HSIN Hui-Yu

K HOU Ta-Yu

K HUANG Sheng-Chun

OOOTT

G A P PIM FO+ FO-
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 4 4
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 7 5
1 0 1 0 0 0
2 0 2 0 1 1
0 1 1 0 20 8
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 0 1 3
0 1 1 0 0 1
1 0 1 2 8 5
0 0 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
4 4 8 6 41 28

FO+/-

o

0
0
0
2

13

FO%

0.00
50.00
0.00
0.00
58.33

0.00
50.00
71.43

0.00

0.00

0.00
25.00
0.00
61.54
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

59.42

-
~

1
1
0
0
3
0
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Shots on Goal

3 OT TS +/-
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Team : BUL (white)
Head Coach : CUOMO Daniel

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name (€] A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
4 D PERCHEMLIEV Martin 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 1 2 +1
7 F VASILEV Miroslav +C 0 2 2 12 7 16 -9 30.43 4 3 3 10 +2
9D DIKOV Konstantin 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
16 F GATSEV Aleksandar 1 0 1 2 0 1 -1 0.00 1 1 2 4 +1
22 F RANGELOQV Konstantin +A 1 1 2 0 2 3 -1 40.00 3 1 1 5 +1
2D RANGELOV Simeon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -2
5F MINKOV Kaloyan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 1 0
6 F IVANOV Ivelin 0 0 0 16 9 11 -2 45.00 1 0 0 1 -1
17 F VESELINOV Kristian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 1 2 0
18 F ABDI Tareq 0 0 0 4 1 1 0 50.00 3 2 0 5 0
8 F ATANASQV Mario 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 100.00 1 1 0 2 -1
12 F SIMEONOV Kristian +A 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
19 F NAKOV Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
23 F PENCHEV lvailo 0 0 0 10 8 9 -1 47.06 0 0 0 0 -2
24 D VACHKOV Kaloyan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 1 3 0
11 F TSITSELKOV Simeon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
15 F DZHOROQV Angel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK TOMOV Aleksandar (BP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 GK STOYNOV Ivan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 2 3 5 50 28 41 -13 40.58 17 9 9 35
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ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
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START TIME 20:00 / END TIME 22:21
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV IIl GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 12

LEGEND
(G) Goals in tournament
+C Captain

EQ Equal strength

FO% Face-offs won as percentage
GK Goalkeeper

P Points

PPG Power play goals

SOG Shots on goal

*

A
ET/Res
FO+
MIP
PIM

PS
SVS

does not count for Plus/minus
Assists

Penalty end time/Result of game
Face-offs won

Minutes in play (GK)

Penalties in minutes

Penalty shot

Saves

Plus/minus net
Defence

Forward

Face-offs net

Jersey number
Position

Shorthanded - 1 player
Time on power play

+A  Assistant captain
ENG Empty net goal

FO- Face-offs lost
G Goals
OT Overtime

PP2 Power play - 2 players
SHG Shorthanded goals
TS Total shots
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